
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00110, Kuna

U Principal Arterial - Other
(SH-69)  2.5 Mi. N of Orchard St

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 13,168

 13,935
 11,251

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 24

 6,705

 7,106
 5,701

 6,463

 6,829
 5,550

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - - 13,871 13,957 15,327 -

S DIR - - - 6,899 6,929 7,572 -

N DIR - - - 6,972 7,028 7,755 -

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

- - 13,781 14,161 13,966 14,907 12,937

- - 6,871 7,060 6,855 7,190 6,374

- - 6,910 7,101 7,111 7,717 6,563

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

10,040 13,850 13,523 13,084 13,631 14,572 12,793

4,967 6,634 6,547 6,274 6,793 6,676 6,325

5,073 7,216 6,976 6,810 6,838 7,896 6,468

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

9,193 12,323 13,737 14,056 14,546 15,024 12,520

4,588 5,962 6,760 7,012 7,318 7,406 6,072

4,605 6,361 6,977 7,044 7,228 7,618 6,448

27 28 - - - - -

10,023 13,484 - - - - -

4,972 6,670 - - - - -

5,051 6,814 - - - - -

MADW 9,752 13,219 13,680 13,793 14,025 14,958 12,750

STDEV 484 797 138 488 381 312 212

DAYFAC 1.35 1.00 0.96 0.95 0.94 0.88 1.03
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